ANNEX A TO
RMRO 96/86
DATED 8 SEP 86

ROYAL MARINES SPECIALIST QUALIFICATION AND SKILL BADGES
RNSTS STOCK NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION

RSN DESCRIPTION

V092-99-1305981 Staff Physical Training Instructor
-1305982 Physical Trainer 1lst Class
-1305983 Physical Trainer 2nd Class
-1305984 Mountain Leader 1lst Class
-1305985 Mountain Leader 2nd Class
-1305986 Stores Accountant 1st Class
-1305987 Stores Accountant 2nd Class
-1305988 Stores Accountant 3rd Class
-1305989 Provost (MPl)1
-1305990 Provost (MP2)2
-1305991 Drill (Platoon Weapon) 1lst Class
-1305992 Drill (Platoon Weapon) 2nd Class
-1305993 Signal Instructor (Yeoman)
-1305994 Signaller 1lst Class
-1305995 Signaller 2nd Class
-1305996 Signaller 3rd Class
-1305997 Assault Engineer 1lst Class
=1305998 Assault Engineer 2nd Class
-1305999 Assault Engineer 3rd Class
-1306000 Heavy Weapons lst Class
-1306001 Heavy Weapons 2nd Class

-1306002 Heavy Weapons 3rd Class



-1306003
-1306004
-1306005
-1306006
-1306007
-1306008
-1306009
-1306010
-1306011
-1306012
-1306013
-1306014
-1306015
-1306016
-1306017
-1306018
-1306019
-1306020
-4165486
-4165638

~4165640

Denomination.

Accounting Class.

Account

Landing Craft 1st Class
Landing Craft 2nd Class

Landing Craft 3rd Class

Swimmer canoeist 1lst Class

Swimmer canoeist 2nd Class

Swimmer canoeist 3rd Class

clerk 1st
Clerk 2nd
clerk 3rd
cook (K1)
cook (K2)

Ccook (K3)

Class
Class
Class
1st Class
2nd Class

3rd Class

priver 1lst Class

Driver 2nd Class

Driver 3rd Class

Tradesman

Telecommu

RM Caterer

parachutist

nications Technician

Marksman (Crossed Rifles)

Sniper

Denomination for all skil

1 badges:

Each

ing Class for all skill badges: L
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