ROYAL MARINES SPECIALIST QUALIFICATION AND S	KILL BADGES
RNSTS STOCK NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	
DEGER TOWN	
<u>PSN</u> <u>DESCRIPTION</u>	

Mountain Leader 1st Class

1021						
V092-99-1305981	Staff	Physical	Training	Instructor		

Physical Trainer 1st Class -1305982 Physical Trainer 2nd Class

-1305983 -1305984 -1305985 -1305986

Mountain Leader 2nd Class Stores Accountant 1st Class -1305987 -1305988 -1305989

Stores Accountant 2nd Class Stores Accountant 3rd Class Provost (MP1)1 Provost (MP2)2 Drill (Platoon Weapon) 1st Class Drill (Platoon Weapon) 2nd Class

-1305990 -1305991 Signal Instructor (Yeoman) Signaller 1st Class

-1305992 -1305993 -1305994 -1305995 -1305996

-1305997 -1305998

-1306000

-1306001

-1306002

-1305999

Signaller 2nd Class

Signaller 3rd Class Assault Engineer 1st Class Assault Engineer 2nd Class Assault Engineer 3rd Class

Heavy Weapons 1st Class

Heavy Weapons 2nd Class

Heavy Weapons 3rd Class

ANNEX A TO RMRO 96/86 DATED 8 SEP 86

-1306003	Landing Craft 1st Class
-1306004	Landing Craft 2nd Class
-1306005	Landing Craft 3rd Class
-1306006	Swimmer Canoeist 1st Class
-1306007	Swimmer Canoeist 2nd Class
-1306008	Swimmer Canoeist 3rd Class
-1306009	Clerk 1st Class
-1306010	Clerk 2nd Class
-1306011	Clerk 3rd Class
-1306012	Cook (K1) 1st Class
-1306013	Cook (K2) 2nd Class
-1306014	Cook (K3) 3rd Class
-1306015	Driver 1st Class
-1306016	Driver 2nd Class
-1306017	Driver 3rd Class
-1306018	Tradesman
-1306019	Telecommunications Technician
-1306020	RM Caterer
-4165486	Parachutist
-4165638	Marksman (Crossed Rifles)
-4165640	Sniper
1 1 1	Denomination for all skill badges: Each
Denomination.	Accounting Class for all skill badges: L
Accounting Class.	